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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 3 November Executive Board ECB

 Eurogroup – teleconference 

Wednesday, 4 November Il Salone dei Pagamenti, organised by ABIServizi – speech on “The two

sides of the (stable)coin” via teleconference

 

 Meeting with UBS, on economic and market developments –

teleconference

 

Monday, 9 November Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 10 November Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 11 November Attendance at online ECB Forum on Central Banking on the economic

impact of the coronavirus and the ECB’s strategy review

 

Thursday, 12 November Online ECB Forum on Central Banking – chairing session on “Monetary

policy challenges from falling natural interest rates”

 

Friday, 13 November Eurogroup Working Group – teleconference 

Monday, 16 November Meeting with European Savings and Retail Banking Group (ESBG), on

trends in the European payments market – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 17 November Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 18 November Governing Council – teleconference 

 Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on trends in the European payments

market – teleconference

 

Thursday, 19 November Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee – teleconference 

 High-level dialogue with the Central Bank of Montenegro –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 
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Tuesday, 24 November Executive Board ECB

 Eurogroup Working Group – teleconference 

Wednesday, 25 November Meeting with Deutscher Sparkassen- und Giroverband (DSGV), on

trends in the European payments market – teleconference 

 

 Institutional Investor Dialogue – teleconference 

 High-level dialogue with the National Bank of Serbia – teleconference 

Thursday, 26 November Euro Retail Payments Board (ERPB) meeting – teleconference 

Friday, 27 November Virtual conference on “Future of Payments in Europe”, organised by the

Deutsche Bundesbank – speech on “From the payments revolution to

the reinvention of money”

 

 Central bank digital currency (CBDC) Steering Group – teleconference 

Monday, 30 November Eurogroup – teleconference 


